

Rajeev Sharma <rajeevsharma.rigasugar@gmail.com>

## The Belsund Sugar & Industries Ltd. :Investor Complaint Report for June,2021

**Rajeev Sharma** <rajeevsharma.rigasugar@gmail.com> To: cseadmn@cse-india.com Thu, Jul 15, 2021 at 3:43 PM

CSE Ltd.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Investor Grievance Report for the period ended June,2021

Please see attached file for Investor Grievance Report under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations,2015for the quarter ended 30th June,2021 under cover dated 15.07.2021 duly signed by the Company Secretary.

Please note that there is no option of submission for June 2021 in your Compliance Uploader therefore submitting the same by mail.

Thanks and regards, For The Belsund Sugar & Industries Ltd. Rajeev Sharma (M) 9231360009

Bel Inv Grea Rep June 2021.pdf

## The Belsund Sugar & Industries Ltd.

15.07.2021

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 7, Lyons Range Kolkata-700 001

Dear Sirs,

## Sub: Investor Grievance Report for quarter ended 30.06.2021

Pursuant to the Listing Agreement and in accordance with Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations ,2015, we furnish hereinafter the Investor Grievance Report for the Quarter ended 30.06.2021.

No. of Investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter	 0
No. of Investor complaints received during the quarter	 0
No. of Investor complaints disposed of during the quarter	 0
No. of Investor complaints pending un-resolved at the end of the quarter	 0

Please take the information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For The Belsund Sugar & Industries Ltd.

Company Secretary – Compliance Officer